
1 5 Menjivar Erick (MB) 4 8 8 20 1.00
2 4 Rivas Mauricio (OP) 3 4 5 12 0.75
2 16 Aleman Andres (MB) 3 9 9 21 0.75
2 2 Guatemala Armando (OH) 3 5 1 9 0.75
5 6 Sandoval Rodrigo (OH) 2 1 4 7 0.50
6 13 Rodriguez Carlos (OP) 1 2 1 4 0.25
- 8 Vargas Cristian (S) - - 2 2
- 9 Carranza Luis (L) - - - -
- 10 Recinos Tony (MB) - - - -
- 12 Henriquez Miguel (S) - - - -
- 18 Hernandez Samuel (L) - - - -
- 20 Guatemala Carlos (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 16 29 30 75 4.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 6 Sandoval Rodrigo (OH) 8 4 11 23 34.78
2 2 Guatemala Armando (OH) 10 10 12 32 31.25
3 4 Rivas Mauricio (OP) 13 6 27 46 28.26
- 13 Rodriguez Carlos (OP) 4 1 6 11
- 5 Menjivar Erick (MB) 1 - 3 4
- 8 Vargas Cristian (S) 1 - 3 4
- 16 Aleman Andres (MB) 2 1 1 4
- 18 Hernandez Samuel (L) - 1 1 2
- 9 Carranza Luis (L) - - - -
- 10 Recinos Tony (MB) - - - -
- 12 Henriquez Miguel (S) - - - -
- 20 Guatemala Carlos (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 39 23 64 126 30.95


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

ESA • El Salvador

ESA
GUA 3

1 25
15

16
25

20
25

17
25

78
90

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:23 0:26 0:21 1:33

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 20008/10/2014
La Habana, Cuba
Palacio de los Deportes

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:42  Total: 1:42
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1 2 Guatemala Armando (OH) 11 2 1 14 2.75
2 18 Hernandez Samuel (L) 7 1 1 9 1.75
3 4 Rivas Mauricio (OP) 6 - 2 8 1.50
3 13 Rodriguez Carlos (OP) 6 3 4 13 1.50
5 6 Sandoval Rodrigo (OH) 4 2 2 8 1.00
6 9 Carranza Luis (L) 2 - 2 4 0.50
7 12 Henriquez Miguel (S) 1 - - 1 0.25
- 5 Menjivar Erick (MB) - - 1 1
- 10 Recinos Tony (MB) - - - -
- 16 Aleman Andres (MB) - - 4 4
- 20 Guatemala Carlos (OH) - - - -
- 8 Vargas Cristian (S) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 37 9 19 65 9.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 20 - 20

1 13 Rodriguez Carlos (OP) 2 6 10 18 0.50
2 2 Guatemala Armando (OH) 1 3 9 13 0.25
- 9 Carranza Luis (L) - - - -
- 10 Recinos Tony (MB) - - - -
- 18 Hernandez Samuel (L) - - - -
- 20 Guatemala Carlos (OH) - - 2 2
- 4 Rivas Mauricio (OP) - 1 9 10
- 8 Vargas Cristian (S) - 1 5 6
- 16 Aleman Andres (MB) - 1 5 6
- 6 Sandoval Rodrigo (OH) - 2 9 11
- 5 Menjivar Erick (MB) - 3 8 11
- 12 Henriquez Miguel (S) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 18 58 79 0.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

ESA • El Salvador

ESA
GUA 3

1 25
15

16
25

20
25

17
25

78
90

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:23 0:26 0:21 1:33

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 20008/10/2014
La Habana, Cuba
Palacio de los Deportes

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:42  Total: 1:42
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1 18 Hernandez Samuel (L) 10 1 9 20 45.00
2 4 Rivas Mauricio (OP) 9 2 11 22 31.82
3 2 Guatemala Armando (OH) 9 1 21 31 25.81
- 6 Sandoval Rodrigo (OH) 1 1 3 5
- 13 Rodriguez Carlos (OP) - - 1 1
- 5 Menjivar Erick (MB) - - - -
- 8 Vargas Cristian (S) - - - -
- 9 Carranza Luis (L) - - - -
- 10 Recinos Tony (MB) - - - -
- 12 Henriquez Miguel (S) - - - -
- 20 Guatemala Carlos (OH) - - - -
- 16 Aleman Andres (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 29 6 45 80 28.75


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 13 Rodriguez Carlos (OP) 10 4 34 48 2.50
2 8 Vargas Cristian (S) 5 - 48 53 1.25
- 2 Guatemala Armando (OH) - - 3 3
- 4 Rivas Mauricio (OP) - - 2 2
- 5 Menjivar Erick (MB) - - - -
- 6 Sandoval Rodrigo (OH) - - 4 4
- 9 Carranza Luis (L) - - 3 3
- 10 Recinos Tony (MB) - - - -
- 12 Henriquez Miguel (S) - - - -
- 16 Aleman Andres (MB) - - 1 1
- 20 Guatemala Carlos (OH) - - - -
- 18 Hernandez Samuel (L) - 1 11 12

- - - -Others
Total Team 15 5 106 126 3.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

ESA • El Salvador

ESA
GUA 3

1 25
15

16
25

20
25

17
25

78
90

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:23 0:26 0:21 1:33

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 20008/10/2014
La Habana, Cuba
Palacio de los Deportes

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:42  Total: 1:42
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1 14 Chinchilla Franco Brandon (MB) 5 2 13 20 1.25
2 10 Sosa Estrada Fernando (OP) 1 1 8 10 0.25
2 2 Lopez Santiago Carlos (OH) 1 3 4 8 0.25
2 15 Aragon Lopez Leonel (MB) 1 7 9 17 0.25
- 7 Gonzalez Floris Juan (L) - - - -
- 8 Duarte Aldana Amilcar (L) - - - -
- 4 Menendez Burgos Axel (OH) - 1 2 3
- 16 Gonzalez Paz Gerardo (S) - 1 2 3
- 6 Cardona Barrios Hector (S) - 2 1 3
- 3 Chacon Pelaez Wagner (OH) - 1 - 1
- 5 Flores Diaz Erik (OP) - 1 - 1
- 11 Mendoza Villatoro Ricardo (MB) - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 21 39 68 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 10 Sosa Estrada Fernando (OP) 7 2 10 19 36.84
2 4 Menendez Burgos Axel (OH) 6 6 20 32 18.75
3 2 Lopez Santiago Carlos (OH) 2 4 13 19 10.53
- 14 Chinchilla Franco Brandon (MB) 11 2 4 17
- 15 Aragon Lopez Leonel (MB) 5 - 10 15
- 5 Flores Diaz Erik (OP) 2 1 5 8
- 16 Gonzalez Paz Gerardo (S) 1 2 5 8
- 3 Chacon Pelaez Wagner (OH) 1 - 1 2
- 11 Mendoza Villatoro Ricardo (MB) - - 1 1
- 6 Cardona Barrios Hector (S) - - - -
- 7 Gonzalez Floris Juan (L) - - - -
- 8 Duarte Aldana Amilcar (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 35 17 69 121 28.93


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

GUA • Guatemala

ESA
GUA 3

1 25
15

16
25

20
25

17
25

78
90

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:23 0:26 0:21 1:33

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 20008/10/2014
La Habana, Cuba
Palacio de los Deportes

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:42  Total: 1:42
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1 7 Gonzalez Floris Juan (L) 7 6 6 19 1.75
2 4 Menendez Burgos Axel (OH) 5 3 10 18 1.25
3 2 Lopez Santiago Carlos (OH) 3 3 7 13 0.75
4 14 Chinchilla Franco Brandon (MB) 1 4 4 9 0.25
- 8 Duarte Aldana Amilcar (L) - - - -
- 11 Mendoza Villatoro Ricardo (MB) - - - -
- 6 Cardona Barrios Hector (S) - 1 5 6
- 15 Aragon Lopez Leonel (MB) - 1 3 4
- 3 Chacon Pelaez Wagner (OH) - 1 2 3
- 10 Sosa Estrada Fernando (OP) - 4 6 10
- 16 Gonzalez Paz Gerardo (S) - 2 3 5
- 5 Flores Diaz Erik (OP) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 16 26 46 88 4.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 43 - 43

1 3 Chacon Pelaez Wagner (OH) 1 - 7 8 0.25
1 4 Menendez Burgos Axel (OH) 1 2 7 10 0.25
1 16 Gonzalez Paz Gerardo (S) 1 2 7 10 0.25
1 15 Aragon Lopez Leonel (MB) 1 2 3 6 0.25
- 5 Flores Diaz Erik (OP) - - 4 4
- 6 Cardona Barrios Hector (S) - - 8 8
- 7 Gonzalez Floris Juan (L) - - - -
- 8 Duarte Aldana Amilcar (L) - - - -
- 11 Mendoza Villatoro Ricardo (MB) - - 4 4
- 14 Chinchilla Franco Brandon (MB) - - 17 17
- 2 Lopez Santiago Carlos (OH) - 1 14 15
- 10 Sosa Estrada Fernando (OP) - 2 5 7

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 9 76 89 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

GUA • Guatemala

ESA
GUA 3

1 25
15

16
25

20
25

17
25

78
90

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:23 0:26 0:21 1:33

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 20008/10/2014
La Habana, Cuba
Palacio de los Deportes

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:42  Total: 1:42
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1 4 Menendez Burgos Axel (OH) 5 - 17 22 22.73
2 7 Gonzalez Floris Juan (L) 7 3 17 27 14.81
- 2 Lopez Santiago Carlos (OH) 3 - 6 9
- 3 Chacon Pelaez Wagner (OH) - - 1 1
- 5 Flores Diaz Erik (OP) - - 1 1
- 6 Cardona Barrios Hector (S) - - 1 1
- 8 Duarte Aldana Amilcar (L) - - - -
- 10 Sosa Estrada Fernando (OP) - - - -
- 11 Mendoza Villatoro Ricardo (MB) - - - -
- 14 Chinchilla Franco Brandon (MB) - - - -
- 15 Aragon Lopez Leonel (MB) - - - -
- 16 Gonzalez Paz Gerardo (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 15 3 43 61 19.67


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 6 Cardona Barrios Hector (S) 6 1 28 35 1.50
2 16 Gonzalez Paz Gerardo (S) 5 1 40 46 1.25
- 2 Lopez Santiago Carlos (OH) - - 8 8
- 3 Chacon Pelaez Wagner (OH) - - 1 1
- 4 Menendez Burgos Axel (OH) - - 4 4
- 5 Flores Diaz Erik (OP) - - 2 2
- 7 Gonzalez Floris Juan (L) - - 8 8
- 8 Duarte Aldana Amilcar (L) - - - -
- 10 Sosa Estrada Fernando (OP) - - 1 1
- 11 Mendoza Villatoro Ricardo (MB) - - - -
- 14 Chinchilla Franco Brandon (MB) - - 1 1
- 15 Aragon Lopez Leonel (MB) - - 1 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 2 94 107 2.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

GUA • Guatemala

ESA
GUA 3

1 25
15

16
25

20
25

17
25

78
90

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:23 0:26 0:21 1:33

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 20008/10/2014
La Habana, Cuba
Palacio de los Deportes

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:42  Total: 1:42
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